
First Last Title (2) Company Name

Lauren Bobo Sales Manager Greenville Marriott

Robin Bridgers Group Sales Coordinator Hilton Head Island Visitor & Convention Bureau

Patricia Byrd Director of Group Sales OneSpartanburg, Inc

Meredith Christopher Sales Manager Hyatt Regency Greenville

Cece Corbin President/CEO National Protein & Food Distributors Association (NPFDA)

Yvette Critchfield Admin and Event Coordinator SC Asphalt Pavement Association

Donna Croom Executive Director SC Workers' Compensation Educational Association

Russ Dubisky Executive Director S.C. Insurance Association

Gloria Freeman Administrative Assistant Meetings, Management, & More

Courtenay Goodwin Senior Sales Manager Sonesta Resort Hilton Head Island

Daniella Graulau Group Sales Manager Crowne Plaza Greenville

Courtney Hamilton Area Corporate Sales Manager AC Hotel Marriott/Springhill Suites/Residence Inn Greenville

Gwen Hampton Director of Leadership Development SC School Boards Association

Jim Headley Executive Director SC Recreation & Parks Association

Chris Hendrix, CMP Director of Sales Explore Charleston

Connie Holliday, CMP Senior Sales Manager Explore Asheville Convention & Visitors Bureau

Megan Huebner Vice President, Development Independent Insurance Agents & Brokers of SC

Alexandrea Hurt Catering Manager DoubleTree Columbia

Gregory Hussar Assistant Director of Sales DoubleTree by Hilton Myrtle Beach Oceanfront

Ken Ivey Manager of Member Services Municipal Association of SC

Colleen Jaeger Director of Group Sales & Catering Fripp Island Resort

Casey James Event Manager The Beaufort Inn

Linda Jeffries Director of Sales Greater Beaufort- Port Royal CVB

Janet Jordan, CAE President Meetings, Management, & More

Allison King Principal Jones, McAden & Associates

Wes Kitashima, CMP Director Beaufort Area Sports Council Greater Beaufort/Port Royal CVB

Hannah Lorance Owner TEAL Management, LLC

Sarah Malyerck Corporate Sales Manager DoubleTree by Hilton Columbia

Becky McCormack Senior Vice President Independent Insurance Agents & Brokers of SC

Lindsey McQueary Director of Sales and Marketing Embassy Suites by Hilton Charleston Harbor Mt. Pleasant

Jeffery Michaud Sales Manager AC Hotel, ALOFT, Kimpton Hotels Arras - Asheville Downtown

Cynthia Mohr Senior Sales Manger Visit Myrtle Beach

Crystal Morris Executive Sales Manager Experience Columbia SC



Kevin Mullane President Silver Oak Transportation

Douglas OFlaherty COO SC  Restaurant and Lodging Association

Jake Odare Director of Sales Aloft Greenville Downtown

Nilda Padgett Director of Administrative Services SC Association of Counties

Hannah Pittman, CAE Associate Director SC Association of School Administrators

Seth RIchardson Director of Sales & Partnership ManagementHilton Head Island-Bluffton Visitor & Convention Bureau

Michael Reich Senior Sales Executive Westin Hilton Head Island Resort & Spa

Rosie Robinson Executive Assistant and Meeting Planner SC Nurses Association

Taryn Shekitka Director of Operations SC Trucking Association

Frank Sheppard, CAE President Independent Insurance Agents & Brokers of SC

Jessica Smith Senior Sales Manager Sheraton Myrtle Beach Convention Center Hotel

Blair Stegall Director of Sales and Marketing Hyatt Place + Hyatt House Charleston Historic District

Alexa Stillwell, IOM Manager/Owner Stillwell Strategies, LLC

Jonathan Sullivan Director of Hospitality The Beaufort Inn

Kristen Sutton Area Sales Manager Courtyard Columbia Downtown at USC / SpringHill Suites Downtown, The Vista

David Sutton Executive Director and General Counsel Scientific Equipment and Furniiture Association  (SEFA)

Brigette Walters Administrative Operations Manager South Carolina 811

Susan Walters Director of Meetings and Events SC Convenience & Petroleum Marketers Association

Erin Whitsitt Regional Director of Sales Kiawah Island Golf Resort



Email Preferred (2)

Lauren.bobo@marriott.com

rbridgers@hiltonheadisland.org

pbyrd@onespartanburginc.com

meredith.christopher@hyatt.com

cece@npfda.org

ycritchfield@scasphalt.org

360meetings@bellsouth.net

russ@scinsurance.net

gloriafreeman209@yahoo.com

clamountain@sonesta.com

dgraulau@cpgreenville.com

courtney.hamilton@marriott.com

ghampton@scsba.org

jim@scrpa.org

CHendrix@explorecharleston.com

cholliday@exploreasheville.com

mhuebner@iiabsc.com

dtcolumbia_dos@hp-hotels.com

greg.hussar@hilton.com

kivey@masc.sc

cjaeger@frippislandresort.com

events@beaufortinn.com

ljeffries@beaufortsc.org

jordan3m@sc.rr.com

allison@jma-associations.com

sports@beaufortsc.org

hannah@tealmanagementllc.com

dtcolumbia_sales1@hp-hotels.com

bmccormack@iiabsc.com

lindsey.mcqueary@hilton.com

sm2ashevilledowntown@mckibbon.com

cynthia.mohr@visitmyrtlebeach.com

cmorris@experiencecolumbiasc.com



kevin@silveroaktransportation.net

doug@scrla.org

dos@aloftgreenvilledowntown.com

npadgett@scac.sc

hannah@scasa.org

srichardson@hiltonheadisland.org

Michael.Reich1@westin.com

rosie@scnurses.org

taryn@sctrucking.org

fsheppard@iiabsc.com

jessica.smith@sheratonmyrtlebeach.com

blair.stegall@hyatt.com

alexa@stillwellstrategies.com

jsullivan@beaufortinn.com

kristen.sutton@downtowncolumbiaschotels.com

david@sefalabs.com

brigette.walters@sc811.com

susan@sccpma.com

erin_whitsitt@kiawahresort.com


